

P.C. No. 52/19

02.12.2019

Fresh petition received. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Naveen Grover, Id. Counsel for the petitioner

At request of Id. Counsel for the petitioner, put up this case consideration on 03.12.2019 with other connected case.

**(Savitri)
ADJ-02, West/Delhi
02.12.2019**