

17.03.2023

Present: Sh. Sumesh Gandhi, proxy counsel for Sh. Naveen Grover, ld.
Counsel for the petitioner.

None for R-2 to 7.

Sh. P.P. Ahuja, ld. Counsel for R-8

Sh. Vijay Wadhwa & Sh. Arush K. Malhotra, ld. Counsel for R-14
alongwith R-14 in person.

Written Statement/objections on behalf of R-8 has been filed on
16.01.2023. Copy of the objections was supplied on the same day i.e.
16.01.2023. Replication has not been filed within 45 days of receiving the
written statement. Consequently, right to file replication stands closed. An
application was to be moved for condoning the delay in moving application
for bring on record the L/Rs of R-5, as indicated in the last order.

Put up for further proceedings on 14.07.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
17.03.2023